
Feuille de compétition / Competition Sheet

Jeux Olympiques

STYLE : FW 55 kg
QUALIFICATION 1/8 FINALE 1/4 FINALE 1/2 FINALE FINALE

1 BUTKEVYCH Olga (GBR) 

2 ANTES CASTILLO L. (ECU) 

3 RENTERIA CASTILLO J. (COL) 

4 HAN Kum Ok (PRK) 

5 AWAD R. (EGY) 

6 LAZAREVA Tetyana (UKR) 

7 VERBEEK Tonya Lynn (CAN) 

8 GEETA Geeta (IND) 

9 YOSHIDA Saori (JPN) 

10 CAMPBELL K. (USA) 

11 RATKEVICH Yuliya (AZE) 

12 PREVOLARAKI Maria (GRE) 

13 SOUZA DA SILVA J. (BRA) 

14
0

ANDRADES MENDOZA M. (VEN) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

15
3

ZHOLOBOVA Valeria (RUS) 
P1 P2 P3

8 6 2 0

16
3

MATTSSON S. (SWE) 
P1 P2 P3

7 5 2 0

17
0

SUNDEV B. (MGL) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

18
0

UM  Ji-Eun (KOR) 
P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0

19
5

AMRI Marwa (TUN) 
P1 P2 P3

4 1 3 0

1
1

GBR
P1 P2 P3

4 1 2 1

2
3

ECU
P1 P2 P3

3 1 0 2

3
3

COL
P1 P2 P3

9 3 2 4

4
1

PRK
P1 P2 P3

10 6 2 2

5
0

EGY
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

6
5

UKR
P1 P2 P3

4 4 0 0

7
3

CAN
P1 P2 P3

3 0 0 3

8
1

IND
P1 P2 P3

2 0 1 1

9
3

JPN
P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0

10
0

USA
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

11
3

AZE
P1 P2 P3

3 2 1 0

12
0

GRE
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

13
1

BRA
P1 P2 P3

2 2 0 0

15
3

RUS
P1 P2 P3

2 0 1 1

16
3

SWE
P1 P2 P3

5 3 2 0

19
0

TUN
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

2
1

ECU
P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0

3
3

COL
P1 P2 P3

2 0 1 1

6
0

UKR
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

7
3

CAN
P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0

9
3

JPN
P1 P2 P3

3 1 2 0

11
0

AZE
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

15
3

RUS
P1 P2 P3

4 0 1 3

16
1

SWE
P1 P2 P3

5 1 1 3

3
0

COL
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

7
3

CAN
P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0

9
3

JPN
P1 P2 P3

3 1 2 0

15
0

RUS
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

7
0

CAN
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

9
3

JPN
P1 P2 P3

5 3 2 0

9 YOSHIDA Saori (JPN) 

REPECHAGE

REPECHAGE FINALISTE 1

8
0

IND
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

6
3

UKR
P1 P2 P3

9 8 1 0

6
1

UKR
P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0

3
3

COL
P1 P2 P3

5 0 3 2

3RENTERIA CASTILLO J. (COL) 

Médaille de Bronze 

REPECHAGE FINALISTE 2

10
0

USA
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

11
3

AZE
P1 P2 P3

5 4 1 0

11
3

AZE
P1 P2 P3

8 6 2 0

15
1

RUS
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

11 RATKEVICH Yuliya (AZE) 

Médaille de Bronze 

Classement

Cl Pays Nom
1 JPN YOSHIDA  Saori
2 CAN VERBEEK  Tonya Lynn
3 COL RENTERIA CASTILLO J.
3 AZE RATKEVICH  Yuliya
5 UKR LAZAREVA  Tetyana
5 RUS ZHOLOBOVA  Valeria
7 SWE MATTSSON S.
8 TUN AMRI  Marwa
9 ECU ANTES CASTILLO L.

10 PRK HAN  Kum Ok
11 GBR BUTKEVYCH  Olga
12 BRA SOUZA DA SILVA J.
13 IND GEETA  Geeta
14 KOR UM   Ji-Eun
15 GRE PREVOLARAKI  Maria
16 EGY AWAD R.
17 MGL SUNDEV  Byambatseren
17 USA CAMPBELL K.
19 VEN ANDRADES MENDOZA M.


